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Maximum registrations allowed: 10000  Total registrations: 86

First Name
Matthew
Doug
Charley

Last Name
West
Marbourg
Quinn
Frank

Tackett
Kong
Venditti
Erahm
Levy
Bauer
Vazquez
Rovira
Sinichko
Richardson

Cazalet

Nosbisch

Dickerson

Spillman

Email Address
matthew.west@doe.gov
marbourg@lanl.gov
charles.quinn@cns.doe.gov

melvin.frank@doe.gov

ethan_b_brackenbury@orp.doe.gov

craig_t_hewitt@rl.gov
jchaffin@slac.stanford.edu
derek_d_lehman@rl.gov
paul.tackett@cns.doe.gov
brian.kong@hq.doe.gov
joe.venditti@ports.pppo.gov
vifrahm@sandia.gov
barry.levy117@gmail.com
john.bauer@jacobs.com
vazquemd@nv.doe.gov
glenda.rovira@srs.gov
mark.sinichko@doe.gov
garrett.richardson@hg.doe.gov
lisa.cazalet@cns.doe.gov
maris.lenss@doe.gov
arnie@lanl.gov
betsy_m_ballard@orp.doe.gov
$s0897@gmail.com
dmscott@bdo.com
Irdavis@lanl.gov
mpv@lanl.gov
cynthia.larson@cns.doe.gov
paige.jacksin@cns.doe.gov
ginger.kuhn@ports.pppo.gov
rodney.nelson@ports.pppo.gov

janaybloch@clearplanconsulting.com

mikenosbisch@clearplanconsulting.com

kala_k_dickerson@rl.gov

anthony_w_spillman@rl.gov

https://doe.webex.com/mw3300/mywebex/default.do?siteurl=doe&service=1[4/16/2020 13:41:32]
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Registration ID Registration Date & Time «

838196
308143
550749
873357
817520
102478
783587
204830
834465
534676
303380
241423
856895
247440
753583
620421
509158
904483
627570
804598
253203
819194
837570
722903
116152
312422
587968
794141
916866
916331
861850
818344
222474
498985

4/3/20 12:53 pm
4/6/20 8:01 am
4/7/20 7:38 am
4/8/20 4:31 am
4/8/20 3:44 pm
4/8/20 3:46 pm
4/8/20 3:47 pm
4/8/20 3:57 pm
4/8/20 6:38 pm
4/8/20 7:36 pm
4/9/20 4:30 am
4/9/20 6:25 am
4/9/20 4:15 pm
4/10/20 9:32 am
4/10/20 10:30 am
4/13/20 3:11 am
4/13/20 6:04 am
4/13/20 8:39 am
4/14/20 10:20 am
4/14/20 10:20 am
4/14/20 10:39 am
4/14/20 3:03 pm
4/15/20 5:51 am
4/15/20 7:13 am
4/15/20 8:57 am
4/15/20 9:25 am
4/15/20 9:27 am
4/15/20 10:22 am
4/15/20 11:04 am
4/15/20 12:16 pm
4/15/20 12:22 pm
4/15/20 12:57 pm
4/15/20 3:17 pm
4/15/20 3:35 pm
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John Post
Alex Garcia
Karen Wiemelt
Casey Hulet
Jay Rhoderick
Tim Bussman
Andrea Gilstrap
Suzanne Saxer
Robert Sudermann
David Kester
Robert Loop
Matthew Taliaferro
Ray Haynes
alenn Henderson
Bruce Rooths
Pam Brooker
Buddy Everage
Chris burke
Lisa Ramdas
Dan Melamed
Greg Smith
Teresa Wright
Tim Eritz
John Baker
Chris Stroud

Sean Sanders
landon heidenreich
Kevin Elliott
Mary Jones
Ryan Dodd
Michelle Hare
Mario Carrasco
Amy Joslin
John Eiske
Bradley Cole
Jessica Coral

jake lefman
Kevin McGuire
Tim Eritz

Dionne Veazey

Jos Garvey
Ken Earmer
Patrick Milliken

john.post@jacobs.com
alexg@lanl.gov
karen.wiemelt@jacobs.com
huletcl@nv.doe.gov
jrhoderick@la-inc.com
timothy_j_bussman@rl.gov
andrea.gilstrap@inl.gov
pasek@fnal.gov
robert.sudermann@fluor.com
david.kester@doe.gov
robert.loop@hqg.doe.gov
matthew.taliaferro@doe.gov
raymond.haynes@ettp.doe.gov
glenn.henderson@vnsfs.com
bruce.rooths@ports.pppo.gov

pamela.brooker@cns.doe.gov

beverage@hbeconsultingsolutions.com

christopher_a_burke@rl.gov
lisa.ramdas@em.doe.gov
dan.melamed@em.doe.gov
greg.smith@humphreys-assoc.com
teresa_a_wright@orp.doe.gov
timothyfritz@goaztech.com
john.baker2@inl.gov
christopher.stroud@srs.gov
clayton_t_ewen@rl.gov
sanders40@lInl.gov
landon_d_heidenreich@rl.gov
kevin_d_elliott@rl.gov
mary_e_jones@rl.gov
ryan.dodd@vnsfs.com
michelle_c_hare@rl.gov
mario.carrasco@wipp.ws
amy.joslin@ettp.doe.gov
john.fiske@fluor.com
bradley.cole@inl.gov
jcoral@bdo.com
timothy.rock@cns.doe.gov
jake.lefman@em.doe.gov
kevin.mcguire@cns.doe.gov
tim@goaztech.com
dionne.veazey@cns.doe.gov
joshgarvey@clearplanconsulting.com
kmfarme@sandia.gov

ptmillik@bechtel.com

https://doe.webex.com/mw3300/mywebex/default.do?siteurl=doe&service=1[4/16/2020 13:41:32]

515785
729868
814444
567235
351454
723080
785127
280371
154943
818657
892778
261098
484942
434195
366616
717924
825381
708238
882282
361049
878936
521855
546349
616844
446717
873362
444473
245495
391845
121740
397970
812849
272887
674106
878587
801904
363666
126911
514755
867542
686278
893610
874032
121444
548707

4/15/20 4:10 pm
4/15/20 4:58 pm
4/15/20 5:03 pm
4/15/20 5:07 pm
4/15/20 5:13 pm
4/15/20 5:23 pm
4/15/20 7:12 pm
4/15/20 7:13 pm
4/16/20 2:19 am
4/16/20 2:29 am
4/16/20 2:49 am
4/16/20 3:29 am
4/16/20 3:34 am
4/16/20 4:10 am
4/16/20 4:21 am
4/16/20 4:29 am
4/16/20 4:29 am
4/16/20 5:17 am
4/16/20 5:41 am
4/16/20 6:15 am
4/16/20 6:36 am
4/16/20 6:43 am
4/16/20 6:47 am
4/16/20 6:50 am
4/16/20 7:13 am
4/16/20 7:28 am
4/16/20 7:29 am
4/16/20 7:35 am
4/16/20 8:19 am
4/16/20 8:22 am
4/16/20 8:28 am
4/16/20 8:35 am
4/16/20 8:56 am
4/16/20 9:02 am
4/16/20 9:04 am
4/16/20 9:08 am
4/16/20 9:10 am
4/16/20 9:24 am
4/16/20 9:49 am
4/16/20 9:58 am
4/16/20 9:59 am
4/16/20 9:59 am
4/16/20 10:01 am
4/16/20 10:01 am

4/16/20 10:01 am
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Robert

Go Back

Underwood

Heavner
Ochoa
Benham
Barela

Ramirez

Lopez

robert.underwood@cns.doe.gov 656656

todd.heavner@areva.com
dmochoa@sandia.gov
royce_d_benham@rl.gov
mdbarel@sandia.gov
joshua_e_ramirez@rl.gov

erlopez@sandia.gov

https://doe.webex.com/mw3300/mywebex/default.do?siteurl=doe&service=1[4/16/2020 13:41:32]

172982
201728
687274
194847
343912
716351

4/16/20 10:02 am
4/16/20 10:04 am
4/16/20 10:04 am
4/16/20 10:06 am
4/16/20 10:17 am
4/16/20 10:32 am
4/16/20 11:46 am
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Approved
Approved
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Approved
Approved
Approved
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